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220 LITRE L-RING DRUM

Product

CONTACT US

+31 79 2040468 sales@sasmabv sasmabv.com

Brand:

Nominal Capacity [l]:

Brimfull Capacity [l]:

Body Colour:

Body Weight [g]:

Material:

MAUSER Benelux B.V.

220

>220.0

standard blue; other colours optional

8500 (±3%)

HDPE

Accessories

closure bung 1:

closure bung 2:

BCS56x4 white, PE gasket

BCS56x4 white, PE gasket (optional with Duravent)

req. torque:

req. torque:

±20 Nm

±20 Nm

Packing Unit

packing unit:

miscellaneous:

loose or 8 pieces per pallet in foil

special filling goods: 70% nitric acid, several peracetic acid formulations

*The facts given in this datasheet refer to the product when available. Changes might occur if there are shortages or unforeseen conditions.

Design

screw type:

nominal screw diam.[mm]:

screw pitch [mm]:

height neck [mm]:

min. inner opening [mm]:

position bung [mm]:

BCS 56x4

56

4

22

52

84

BCS 56x4

56

4

22

52

84

Bung 1 (front)        Bung 2 (back)

Approval

UN mark:

Material:

UN 1H1/Y1.9/200/--/NL/WIVA 3009

HDPE

UN Tested Filling Goods

solids:

water:

wetting solution:

acetic acid:

nitric acid 55%:

white spirit:

n-butyl acetate:

hydraulic
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Dimensions (mm)

overall height:   940

diameter:            581

Marking & Labeling

markings:   month and week of production, MAUSER mark

labeling:     material identification symbol, IKG mark

Given the various manufacturers
specifications may vary slightly


